Code

LAWS515

LAWS516

LAWS503
XXX
XXX

Title

Private International Law
European Private Law

Semester |

Research Methods for Legal Studies

Elective I, See Table 2.
Elective Il, See Table 2.

Abbreviations: T (Theory), P (Practice)
Total ECTS needed for Graduation

Total ECTS of Elective Courses

Code

LAW519
LAW520
LAWS507
LAW521
LAW532
LAW524
LAW538

Table 2.

Title

The Law on international Arbitration
International Intellectual Property Law

Foreign Direct Investment Law

European Labour and Social Law

Comparative Civil Procedure Law

Master Program in Comparative Private Law

Prerequis
ites

Semester Total

Prerequis
ites

Competition and Consumer Protection Law in EU

European Corporate Law
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Elective Courses Master Program in Comparative Private Law
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(One year MA program)

ECTS Code Title
6
6 LAWS595  Master Thesis
6
6
6
30

Total Elective Ratio

60
12

ECTS
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

LAWS37  International Business Law

Average ECTS Credits Per Semester

Prerequi T P ECTS

sites

3 0 6
TBD TBD 24

Semester Total 30
29%

30 ECTS



