	Master Program in Comparative Private Law														
(One year MA program)															
	Semester	rl					Semester II								
Code	Title	Prerequis ites	Т	Р	ECTS	Code	Title	Prerequi T P sites	ECTS						
LAW515	Private International Law		3	0	6	LAW537	International Business Law	3 0	6						
LAW516	European Private Law		3	0	6	LAW595	Master Thesis	TBD TBD	24						
LAW503	Research Methods for Legal Studies		3	0	6										
XXX	Elective I, See Table 2.				6										
XXX	Elective II, See Table 2.				6										
		Semester T	Γotal		30			Semester Total	30						
Abbreviations: T (Theory), P (Practice)						Total Election	ve Ratio		29%						
Total ECTS needed for Graduation				60											
					Average EC	Average ECTS Credits Per Semester									
Total ECTS of Elective Courses				12											

Table 2. Elective Courses Master Program in Comparative Private Law

Code	Title Prei ites	equis	Т	Р	ECTS
LAW519	The Law on international Arbitration		3	0	6
LAW520	International Intellectual Property Law		3	0	6
LAW507	Foreign Direct Investment Law		3	0	6
LAW521	European Labour and Social Law		3	0	6
LAW532	Comparative Civil Procedure Law		3	0	6
LAW524	Competition and Consumer Protection Law in	EU	3	0	6
LAW538	European Corporate Law		3	0	6
	Last update: March 2020				